
WDMCSD 

Project Number: Owner&

Bids Due Date: Wednesday, Oct 1, 2025 - 3 PM

Deposit Amount: $200.00 check or builder's association deposit card

Addenda Dates:

Addendum #2 issued 9/29/25
#- hard copy

Set #.
1 2 3 4 5

Owner Name: West Des Moines Community School District

Address: 3550 Mills Civic Parkway

West Des Moines, IA 50265

Name: Studio MELEE X X

Architect Attn: Alex DuToit

Address: 139 4th Street

West Des Moines, IA 50265

Phone/Fax: 515-422-4958
E-mail: alex@studiomelee.com

Name: Constrction Update Online Plan Room Received

PlanRoom Attn: Master Builders/Construct Connect/iSqFt

Address: 221 Park Street

Des Moines, Iowa  50309

Phone/Fax: (515) 288-8904 / fax: (515) 288-2617

website www.mbionline.com

website www.isqft.com

General Name: LEJAS CORPORATION Received 9/10/2025 X X

Contractor Attn: Randy H Ringleb, President 

Address: 6202 S Maple Ave, Suite 127

Tempe, AZ 85283

Phone: 480-775-1152
website rringleb@lejascorp.com

Other Sub Name: ABC SUPPLY CO - Iowa Received 9/10/2025 X X

Supplier Attn: Bryan Uthoff

Address: 9800 Atlantic Dr SW

Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52404

Phone: 319-366-8585
E-mail: Bryan.Uthoff@abcsupply.com

Other Sub Name: KELLER & ASSOCIATES Received 9/10/2025 X X

Supplier Attn: MATT WILLCOCKSON

Address: 1681 SE Destination Drive

 Grimes, IA 50111

Phone: 515-986-2501
E-mail: mattw@keller-assoc.com

General Name: For Sure Roofing & Sheet Metal, LLC Received 9/16/2025 X X

Contractor Attn: Angie Lame

Roofing Address: 6545 NE 14th St

Des Moines, Iowa  50313

Phone: 515-367-7873
E-mail: estimating@forsureroofing.com

General Name: Brockway Mechanical & Roofing Co Inc. Received 9/22/2025 X X

Contractor Attn: Pat Edenburn

Roofing Address: 4301 NE 14th St

Des Moines, IA 50313 MBI #1

Phone: 515-262-2528
E-mail: pedenburn@brockwaymechanical.com

General Name: Koopman Roofing Received 9/23/2025 X X

Contractor Attn: Mike Hermsen

Roofing Address: 929 Opportunity Lane

Pella, IA 50219

Phone: 641-670-2779
E-mail: mike.hermsen@koopmanroofing.com

Other Sub Name: Williams Restoration Co. Received 9/25/2025 X X

Supplier Attn: Chris Dietz

Address: 1200 S 17th Street

Omaha, NE   68108

Phone: 402-597-1200
E-mail: Bids@foxwrc.com

Recipient Date Addenda

Project:

Owner:

WDMCSD Valley Stadium Roofing Replacements

Design Team

Plan Rooms

Plan Holders

Plan Holders

Addendum #1 issued 9/26/25


